© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised:GD. 11/11/20
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
2AG > Slo-Blo® Fuse > 2205 Series
2205 Series, Lead-Free 2AG, Slo-Blo® Fuse
The 2AG Slo-Blo® Axial Leaded Fuses provide the same
performance characteristics as their 3AG counterpart while

14.1 - 14.9
(.56" - .59”)
Part Numbering System
Notes:
1. Do not use in applications above rating.
2. Please refer to fuseholder data sheet for specific re-rating information.
3. Please contact factory for applications greater than the max voltage and amperage shown.
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at https://www.littelfuse.com/legal/disclaimers/product-disclaimer.aspx.
02206  xxxx  M  X  P
Series
Current Rating Code
Quantity Code
Packaging Code
Lead-free
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
M = 1000
X = Loose Pack
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  2205002.HXP  2205.250MXP  220502.5HXP  2205.250HXP  2205.750HXP  2205001.HXP  2205.500HXP
220502.5MXP  2205001.MXP  220501.5MXP  22051.25MXP  2205.500MXP  2205.375MXP  2205.375HXP
2205002.MXP  22051.25HXP  2205.750MXP  2205.350MXP  2205.350HXP  220501.5HXP